
Sealed Bid Form 
Bond County Soil & Water Conservation District 

(SWCD) 
1111 E. Harris Ave., Greenville, IL 62246 | 618-664-

3590 ex.3 

Bond County Soil and Water Conservation District is accepting sealed bids for the following equipment until 4:00 p.m. on 
Monday, Dec. 10, 2018, at the SWCD office, 1111 E. Harris Ave., Greenville, IL 62246.  Bids will be opened at 10:00 am on 
Wednesday, Dec. 12, 2018 at the Bond SWCD office, 1111 E. Harris Ave., Greenville.   

BIDDING ITEM:   2001 Dodge Ram 2500 Quad Cab 4x4 with utility bed, 6 cyl Diesel | 296,813 miles    

AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION: Bond SWCD Equipment Shed, 1111 E. Harris Ave., Greenville, IL 62246 

MINIMUM SELLING PRICE: $ 5,000.00 

                

CONDITIONS OF BIDDING: 

BIDS: Only one bid per envelope.  Each bid shall be in a sealed envelope.  Envelope shall be clearly 
marked with words “SEALED BID.”  Each bid envelope shall be received at the address above by 
4:00 p.m. on Monday, Dec. 10, 2018.   

ITEM CONDITION: All items advertised by Bond Co. SWCD for sale by bid are sold AS-IS.  Bond Co. SWCD shall strive 
to make its best effort to assist interested parties in obtaining information about each item for 
sale, however, Bond Co. SWCD makes no warranty of the condition of the equipment, nor 
accuracy of the item description.  Each bidder shall be responsible for verifying condition and 
accuracy of item description prior to submitting a bid.   

TERMS OF SALE: The successful bidder shall be provided a written Notice of Award within 10 business days after 
Bid Closing Date.  Successful bidder shall make full payment with cash or cashier’s check made 
payable to Bond County SWCD, and shall arrange to pick-up their item no later than Dec. 31, 
2018.   

DEFAULT OF SALE: Any item not paid for within the timeline provided shall forfeit their claim to the item and shall 
not be eligible to bid on future items.  If item is not picked up within the timeline provided, 
payment for the item may be retained, in whole or in part, by the Bond Co. SWCD for damages.  
If bidder forfeits claim to any bid item, Bond Co. SWCD may, at its discretion, offer the item to 
the next highest bidder. 

   

Bidder Name:        Phone:      

Mailing Address:              

City:      ST:   Zip:   email:      

 

Bid Amount:    Bidder’s Signature:         

Bid forms are available at www.bondswcd.org or at the Bond SWCD office, 1111 E. Harris Ave., Greenville, IL 

http://www.bondswcd.org/

